The performance specificati
Johnson Controls, Inc. shal
ode No. LIT-1924115
ssued January 2, 2014
Selection Chart
Pneumatically Actu
Valve
Body

Range-
ability
Assembly Order Code Number
(Maximum Shutoff Pressure, psi)
VA-8050 VA-8051
.0 7:1 AV-8050-1007(150) AV-8051-1007 (150)
.7 12:1 AV-8050-1008 (150) AV-8051-1008 (150)
.2 23:1 AV-8050-1009 (150) AV-8051-1009 (150)
.2 7:1 AV-8050-1016 (100) AV-8051-1016 (100)
.0 12:1 AV-8050-1017 (100) AV-8051-1017 (100)
Valid Code Numbe
Flare Valve and El
Valid Actuator/Val
Factory Assembly